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Department of Education 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY                                                Phone : 0373 : 2370248 (Off) 

DIBRUGARH – 786004, ASSAM, INDIA                                  Fax :  0373 : 2370323 (Off) 
E.Mail:educationdepartmentdu1965@gmail.com,      educationdepartment_du@yahoo.co.in 

 
 

Date: 06/08/2025 

NOTIFICATION 
 

REVISED PROVISIONAL MERIT  LIST 
(for Admission to the B. Ed. Programme  Session 2025-2026) 

Department: Education  

Date of Admission: 08/08/2025 
 

Reporting Time for Merit list Candidates: 09:30 AM 

Registration of Attendance of Merit list Candidates: 09:30 AM to 10:00 AM 

Time of Admission of Merit list Candidates: 10:00 AM onwards  

Reporting time for waitlisted candidates: 10:30 AM 

Registration of Attendance of waitlisted candidates: 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Admission of Waitlisted Candidates: Immediately after completion of the admission of the 

candidates from the merit list.  

Venue: Department of Education, Dibrugarh University 

Admission Fee: As per the Fee Structure for the session 2025-2026 notified by the 

Registrar, DU vide no. DU/RG/G.01.01/2025/7699, dated 13.06.2025 

Mode of Payment: Online 

 

The following is the Provisional Merit List of the students who applied for 
pursuing the B. Ed Programme of Department of Education, Dibrugarh University 
for the academic session 2025-2026. Candidates are directed to bring all necessary 
documents in original, which will be verified by the Admission Committee of 
Department of Education at the time of admission. 
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Distribution of Seats: 
 80%for the Dibrugarh University Students 20%forthe Other University Students  
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Total 

45
 

18
 

10
 

2 4 2 4 0 1 41
 

3+
1*

 

3 1 1 0 1 1*
 

10
 

 
   51 

 
Other Quota* 

(Please refer the Reservation and Relaxation Rules for admission to the PG, UG, Advanced PG Diploma, PG 
Diploma, Diploma and Certificate Programmes of Dibrugarh University available in the D.U. website) 

 
SlNo. Name Application 

ID 
Category of Selection DU/Non-DU student 

1. Nayanmoni 
Dutta 

 Sons & Daughters of D.U. Employee DU 

2. Nil  Sports  

3. Nil  Art/Culture  

4. Nil  Literary  

5. Nil  NCC  

6. Nil  NSS  

7. Nil  Local Gaon Panchayat  

8. Nil  Ahom  

9. Nil  Tea and Ex-tea Community  

10. Nil  Konch Rajbongshi  

11. Nil  Chutiya  

12. Nil  Moran  

13. Nil  Matak  

 
 
Admission Procedure: 
 The provisionally selected candidates shall have to be physically present in the Department of 

Education, Dibrugarh University, on 8th August, 2025, as per the scheduled time (9.30 am 
onwards) for counseling/verification of their documents. Candidates of waiting list are to 
be present in the department from 10.30 am onwards. Admission of the candidates of the 
waiting list will also be held on the same date as per the vacancies in the merit list 
immediately after completion of the admission of the candidates from the merit list.  

 In case of service holder, he/she shall have to produce the No Objection Certificate from the 
Competent Authority before the Admission Committee on the date of Admission.

 The candidates provisionally selected for Admission (under any category) shall have to bring the 
following documents on the date of admission:

 
i. A print copy of the Online Application submitted along with the photocopies of all relevant 

testimonials. 
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ii. B. Ed CET, 2025 Score Card. 
iii. Graduation/Post Graduation (All semesters) Mark sheet/Grade sheet and Pass Certificate. 
iv. Class 10th and 12th Mark sheet and Pass Certificate. 

v. Caste Certificate [viz. SC, ST (P), ST (H), OBC/MOBC (Non-Creamy Layer 
Certificate), etc.]. In case NCL Certificate is not available, a photocopy of the 
Application form for the NCL Certificate may be produced before the Admission 
Committee for consideration on the date of counseling for admission. However, the copy 
of the NCL Certificate will have to be submitted within 15 days of the date of admission 
to the B. Ed programme in the Department. 

vi. EWS Certificate (if applicable). 

vii. PWD Certificate (if applicable). 
viii. Domicile Certificate/Permanent Residence Certificate (PRC) of Assam.  
ix. Undertaking on ‘Provisional Admission’(Format of undertaking shall be available 

in the University website).It may be pertinent to mention here that the 
provisionally selected candidates not submitting the final year/semesters Mark 
sheet/Grade sheet on the date of admission need to submit an undertaking as per 
the proforma available in DU website. 

x. Gap Certificate wherever applicable (in the form of Affidavit). 

xi. All documents in original for producing before the Admission Committee. 

xii. The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc. (as per the Fee Structure for the session 2025-2026 
notified by the Registrar, D.U. vide no As per the Fee Structure for the session 2025-
2026 notified by the Registrar, DU vide no. DU/RG/G.01.01/2025/7699, dated 
13.06.2025 

The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc. (wherever applicable) to be paid by the 
candidates at the time of admission through online mode by using their Debit 
Card, Credit Card or internet banking. 

xiii. The Selection and Admission of candidates shall be purely provisional and subject 
to fulfillment of requisite norms of Qualifying Examinations and other relevant 
criteria. 

 

Anti-Ragging Undertaking: The admitted students must submit Anti-Ragging 
Undertaking online on http://www.antiragging.in (Please refer the letter issued by the 
UGC vide no. 1-15/2009 (ARC) PT.III, dated 12.06.2023) 
 
Information related to Payment of Fees: 
 
Payment Facilitation Centre: Bishnu Rabha Ranga Macha, Dibrugarh University 
Landmark: Near Jo:Sag Canteen, Dibrugarh University 
Timing: 10:00 am to 4:30 pm 
 
Accepted Modes of Payments:- 
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1. Online Payment using Debit Card/Credit Card/ Internet Banking/ UPI 
2. POS Machine using Debit Card/Credit Card 
3. Cash deposit at the designated bank (least preferred mode) 

Instruction for the candidates: 
1. The candidate must keep handy, duly sealed and signed original admission 

confirmation slip, the online application number/form, registered phone number 
for online transaction, valid Debit Card/Credit Card in order to avoid last minute 
rush. 

2. The candidate intending to pay using Debit Card/Credit Card must ensure that, 
adequate limit is provided by their host banks. If adequate limit is not 
available on the card, the candidate is advised to do the same by following the 
instructions provided on the respective bank’s website. The process of enhancing 
limit differs from one bank to the other. 

3. The candidate must ensure that e-commerce transaction is allowed on their Debit 
Card by the respective host banks. 

4. The candidate will be allowed to use any one of the modes of payment stated 
above. One mode of payment cannot be mixed with the other i.e. the modes of 
payment are mutually exclusive. 

For example, suppose the admission fee is Rs. 35,000/- and a candidate has 
brought Rs. 25,000/- in cash and intends to pay Rs. 10,000/- using Debit 
Card/Credit Card, this will not be permitted in any case. The whole amount 
shall be accepted either using Debit Card/Credit Card or the whole payment 
shall have to be deposited in cash at the bank. 

5. No candidate shall be treated as admitted, unless their enrolment ID is 
generated through ERP portal. Therefore, candidate has to ensure that, their 
enrolment ID is generated before leaving the University premises. 

6. Cash payment shall have to be deposited at the designated bank/branch only. No 
other cash deposit shall be accepted. Designated Bank for receiving Admission 
Fee in cash is Punjab National Bank, Dibrugarh University Branch. 

 
Note: 1. This list is for immediate reference only. In case of any discrepancy, the University 
reserves the right to modify or cancel this list. This list is Provisional only. 
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Merit List [Dibrugarh University Category (36 Seats)] 
 

Subject::::Science (18 Seats) 
 
 

 

Category:::Un-Reserved (9 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. 

 

Binod Gohain OBC/MOBC 70.93 

2. Ankurita Dutta General 70.697 
3. Dimpi Hazarika OBC/MOBC 70.294 
4. Subhrajit Handique OBC/MOBC 69.803 
5. Murchana Gogoi OBC/MOBC 69.473 

6. Subakhee Malaya Tamuli OBC/MOBC 69.257 
7. Lakhyajit Ozah OBC/MOBC 69.03 
8. Anuj Gogoi OBC/MOBC 68.953 
9. Rishiraj Sarmah General 68.506 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer (5 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Bhaskarjyoti Lahan OBC/MOBC 68.303 
2.  Ankur Changmai OBC/MOBC 68.177 
3.  Doli Borah OBC/MOBC 67.95 
4.  Khamseng Gogoi OBC/MOBC 67.60 
5.  Bidisha Changmai OBC/MOBC 67.268 

Category :::ST-P (2 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Hemanta Pegu ST-P 67.24 
2.  Angsumi Sonowal ST-P 65.8 

Category:::SC (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Pradipta Kumar Mazumder SC 63.88 

Category:::ST(H) (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
 No Candidate 
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Subject::::Arts & Commerce (18 Seats) 
 

Category:::UN-Reserved (9 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Jharna Chutia OBC/MOBC 74.616 
2.  Jemi Mohan OBC/MOBC 73.457 
3.  Biplob Gogoi OBC/MOBC 72.843 
4.  Pankhi Moran OBC/MOBC 72.04 
5.  Susmita Duarah OBC/MOBC 71.7 
6.  Khagori Chutia OBC/MOBC 71.29 
7.  Ritamoni Borah OBC/MOBC 70.686 
8.  Bhitali Deori ST-P 70.48 
9.  Nishita Saikia OBC/MOBC 69.457 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer (5 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Tribeni Neog OBC/MOBC 68.64 
2.  Himporna Moran OBC/MOBC 68.62 
3.  Janekshi Moran OBC/MOBC 68.45 
4.  Rubi Dutta OBC/MOBC 68.13 
5.  Trishna Mohan OBC/MOBC 67.876 

Category :::ST-P (2 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Mondira Pegu ST-P 68.78 
2.  Phanindra Taid ST-P 64.51 

Category:::SC (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Sanghamitra Das SC 59.09 

Category:::ST-H (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Livi Chishi  ST-H 55.51 
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Merit List [Other University Category: (9 Seats)] 

Subject::::Science (5 Seats) 
 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved (2 Seats) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Sudeshna Saikia General 75.393 
2. Harjyoti Sharma General 55.46  

(Statutory Reserve for 
PWD Category) 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer (2 Seats) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Gauranga Pani Saikia OBC/MOBC 69.67 
2.  Abhishek Boruah OBC/MOBC 69.367 

 

Category::: ST-P (No seat) 

 

Category::: ST-H (No seat) 

Category::: SC (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Mousumi Tarapdar SC 61.463 

 

Subject::::Arts &Commerce (4 Seats) 
 

Category:::UN-Reserved (2 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Patri Boruah OBC/MOBC 72.78 
2. Tripti Lama OBC/MOBC 71.03 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Silpa Boruah OBC/MOBC 67.43 

Category :::ST-P (1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. 

 

Rinkumoni Deori ST-P 62.7 
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Category :::ST-H (No Seat) 

 
 

 
Category :::SC (No Seat) 
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Merit List [Dibrugarh University of EWS Category:(4 Seats)] 

Subject::::Science (2 Seats) 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Asish Saikia General 61.493 

2. Nikita Debgupta General 61.13 

 

Subject::::Arts and Commerce (2 Seats) 

 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Ritupriya Neog General 65.686 

2. Parbin Begum General 61.66 

 
Merit List [Other University of EWS Category:(1 Seat)] 

Subject::::Science (1 Seat) 

 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Biswajit Kalita General 58.97 

 
 

Merit List of Employee Quota (1 seat) 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Nayanmoni Dutta OBC/MOBC 62.637 
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List of Deputed Teachers 
 

Sl. No Name of Deputed Teachers Name of the 
School 

1. Deepak Gogoi Dhaman H.S. School 
Dibrugarh 

 

 
 
 

Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 
Subject:::: Science 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Bhaskarjyoti Lahan OBC/MOBC 68.303 
2.  Ankur Changmai OBC/MOBC 68.177 
3.  Doli Borah OBC/MOBC 67.95 
4.  Khamseng Gogoi OBC/MOBC 67.60 
5.  Bidisha Changmai OBC/MOBC 67.268 
6.  Hemanta Pegu ST-P 67.24 
7.  Joyshree Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.979 
8.  Angsumi Sonowal ST-P 65.8 
9.  Himashree Dutta OBC/MOBC 65.723 
10.  Nitu Mohan OBC/MOBC 65.423 
11.  Preety Chetry  OBC/MOBC 65.19 
12.  Akash Dutta OBC/MOBC 64.947 
13.  Bitupon Bora OBC/MOBC 64.89 
14.  Dimpi Phukan OBC/MOBC 64.76 
15.  Farhin Begum General 64.64 
16.  Geetashree Boruah OBC/MOBC 64.575 
17.  Nabajyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 64.563 
18.  Ankita Sonowal ST-P 64.38 
19.  Manash Padma Phukon OBC/MOBC 64.117 
20.  Pradipta Kumar 

Mazumder SC 63.88 
21.  Manashi Gohain OBC/MOBC 63.817 
22.  Lisang Pegu ST-P 63.563 
23.  Janmoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 63.03 
24.  Alimpika Medhi OBC/MOBC 62.89 
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25.  Kristipriya Khanikar OBC/MOBC 62.757 
26.  Nayanmoni Dutta OBC/MOBC 62.637 
27.  Bishkha Bora OBC/MOBC 62.415 
28.  Richita Deuri ST-P 62.363 
29.  Humen Burhagohain OBC/MOBC 62.25 
30.  Supriya Sharma General 62.24 
31.  Niharjyoti Boruah OBC/MOBC 62.08 
32.  Lukumoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 61.963 
33.  Pinky Sultana OBC/MOBC 61.833 
34.  Daisy Borah OBC/MOBC 61.79 
35.  Asish Saikia General 61.493 
36.  Nishi Sonowal ST-P 61.423 
37.  Puja Phukan OBC/MOBC 61.23 
38.  Sameer Jyoti Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 61.207 
39.  Nikita Debgupta General 61.13 
40.  Prajwalita Borah OBC/MOBC 60.586 
41.  Arzoo Hussain General 60.503 
42.  Dipamoni Doley ST-P 60.49 
43.  Priya Deori ST-P 60.43 
44.  Mintu Bokalial ST-P 60.387 
45.  Samiran Rajkhowa OBC/MOBC 60.38 
46.  Biraj Boruah General 60.107 
47.  Dimpol Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.087 
48.  Indrani Mech ST-P 60.077 
49.  Bornali Kutum ST-P 59.67 
50.  Reema Das SC 59.487 
51.  Ankur Jyoti Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.343 
52.  Daisy Sharma  General 59.24 
53.  Hirok Jyoti Chetia OBC/MOBC 59.14 
54.  Parishmita Borah OBC/MOBC 59.047 
55.  Bhairab Hazarika OBC/MOBC 58.702 
56.  Kamal Kumari Sah OBC/MOBC 58.63 
57.  Kabyashree Tepari ST-P 58.60 
58.  Bhaskar Jyoti Gogoi General 58.28 
59.  Ankur Dutta General 58.24 
60.  Priya Chetry OBC/MOBC 58.233 
61.  Mridusmita Baruah OBC/MOBC 58.058 
62.  Bishal Das SC 57.563 
63.  Charvee Hazarika General 57.32 
64.  Sumi Pait ST-P 56.906 
65.  Dulumoni Doley ST-P 56.78 
66.  Prabin Payeng ST-P 56.003 
67.  Abhishruti Gogoi General 55.733 
68.  Nilakshi Moran OBC/MOBC 55.47 
69.  Piyali Sutradhar SC 55.174 
70.  Chinmoy Borah OBC/MOBC 54.963 
71.  Arunabh Dutta OBC/MOBC 54.873 
72.  Janmi Kalita OBC/MOBC 54.00 
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73.  Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 53.587 
74.  Anwesha Avishruti 

Borah General 53.38 
75.  Trishna Dehingia OBC/MOBC 53.272 
76.  Tirishna Rajak SC 53.25 
77.  Pallabi Chetia OBC/MOBC 52.653 
78.  Manjeeta Pegu ST-P 52.60 
79.  Polpi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.548 
80.  Bondita Lachon ST-P 51.417 
81.  Didrikhyaa Dutta OBC/MOBC 51.379 
82.  Anupama Thakur  General 51.216 
83.  Jeemoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.687 
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Waiting List Subject ::::Arts & Commerce 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Mondira Pegu ST-P 68.78 
2.  Tribeni Neog OBC/MOBC 68.64 
3.  Himporna Moran OBC/MOBC 68.62 
4.  Janekshi Moran OBC/MOBC 68.45 
5.  Rubi Dutta OBC/MOBC 68.13 
6.  Trishna Mohan OBC/MOBC 67.876 
7.  Parag Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.997 
8.  Madhuri Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.83 
9.  Jugal Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.77 
10.  Pahi Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.703 
11.  Rituparno Rajowar OBC/MOBC 66.583 
12.  Shehnaz Khatun General 66.52 
13.  Ferujia Yesmin General 66.46 
14.  Dharitree Bora OBC/MOBC 66.207 
15.  Prastuti Bora OBC/MOBC 65.963 
16.  Ritupriya Neog General 65.686 
17.  Alok Bhowal OBC/MOBC 65.36 
18.  Kabita Borgohain OBC/MOBC 64.893 
19.  Ishanee Dutta OBC/MOBC 64.78 
20.  Phanindra Taid ST-P 64.51 
21.  Trishna Saikia ST-P 64.307 
22.  Debojit Saikia OBC/MOBC 63.89 
23.  Puja Sen General 63.806 
24.  Trishna Tamang OBC/MOBC 63.727 
25.  Ankita Dehingia OBC/MOBC 63.38 
26.  Mrigangi Saikia OBC/MOBC 63.35 
27.  Gargee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.897 
28.  Rani Bora OBC/MOBC 62.836 
29.  Sahil Sundara OBC/MOBC 62.45 
30.  Puja Saikia OBC/MOBC 62.23 
31.  Rimpi Baruah OBC/MOBC 62.228 
32.  Bristi Changmai OBC/MOBC 62.07 
33.  Kangkana Baruah OBC/MOBC 62.06 
34.  Parbin Begum General 61.66 
35.  Divya Kumari Singh General 61.573 
36.  Gundari Mohan OBC/MOBC 61.424 
37.  Jessica Boruah OBC/MOBC 61.423 
38.  Lakhipriya Padi ST-P 61.41 
39.  Deepa Biswakarma OBC/MOBC 61.276 
40.  Sukanya Bora OBC/MOBC 61.027 
41.  Dimpol Jyoti Moran OBC/MOBC 60.957 
42.  Dikshita Neog OBC/MOBC 60.64 
43.  Lipi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.417 
44.  Hari Prem Das OBC/MOBC 60.36 
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45.  Vhanisha Buragohain OBC/MOBC 60.301 
46.  Deepjoy Borah OBC/MOBC 59.485 
47.  Ankita Devi General 59.47 
48.  Sanghamitra Das SC 59.09 
49.  Parthana Bora General 59.073 
50.  Dipandita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 59.06 
51.  Darshana Borah OBC/MOBC 59.05 
52.  Rimjim Bordoloi General 58.96 
53.  Joya Rani Dey OBC/MOBC 58.944 
54.  Sudaxina Das SC 58.943 
55.  Sangita Deka General 58.938 
56.  Jublee Dehingia OBC/MOBC 58.85 
57.  Ananya Parasar General 58.737 
58.  Priya Baul OBC/MOBC 58.703 
59.  Shibangi Chetia OBC/MOBC 58.693 
60.  Kritika Acharya General 58.62 
61.  Gitanjali Baruah General 58.506 
62.  Srestha Bhattacharjee General 58.22 
63.  Manokhi Patiri ST-P 58.02 
64.  Ipsita Phukan General 57.763 
65.  Madhurima Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.70 
66.  Bonani Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.62 
67.  Luna Sonowal ST-P 57.557 
68.  Bornali Das SC 57.505 
69.  Boikuntha Nath Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.37 
70.  Rupee Phukan OBC/MOBC 57.271 
71.  Tarishmita Chetia OBC/MOBC 57.15 
72.  Niharika Duarah General 57.12 
73.  Joya Devi General 57.023 
74.  Anwesha Bora OBC/MOBC 57.013 
75.  

Nazrina Khatun General 56.8 
76.  Nayna Newar General 56.74 
77.  Sagarika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.657 
78.  Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.62 
79.  Dipankar Bora General 56.608 
80.  Nayana Hazarika General 56.563 
81.  Deepshikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.517 
82.  Kajol Konwar OBC/MOBC 56.513 
83.  Mausam Jain General 56.38 
84.  Darpan Chiring Phukan OBC/MOBC 56.33 
85.  Avinash Kumar Thakur OBC/MOBC 56.33 
86.  Pompy Deka General 56.18 
87.  Ratna Pradhan OBC/MOBC 56.05 
88.  Dikshita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 55.93 
89.  Livi Chishi  ST-H 55.51 
90.  Hasmin Raiya Hussain General 55.256 
91.  Karishma Boro ST-P 55.133 
92.  Niha Baruah OBC/MOBC 54.98 
93.  Manash Protim Nirmalia ST-P 54.749 
94.  Visakha Das SC 54.73 
95.  Karishma Gohain OBC/MOBC 54.679 
96.  FarhinTaj General 54.56 
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97.  Sikhamoni Nath OBC/MOBC 54.479 
98.  Chitralekha Saikia OBC/MOBC 54.34 
99.  Liza Hazarika OBC/MOBC 54.28 
100. Sanchita Rajak SC 53.959 
101. Krishna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 53.815 
102. Pallabi Doley ST-P 53.447 
103. Purabi Hazarika SC 53.387 
104. Ankita Parza OBC/MOBC 53.09 
105. Pranjal Gowala OBC/MOBC 52.93 
106. Trishna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.43 
107. Jutika Das SC 51.927 
108. Krishnamoni Borah OBC/MOBC 51.133 
109. Savana Ahmed Saikia General 51.02 
110. Nikita Baruah OBC/MOBC 50.987 
111. Chandramallika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.87 
112. Jharna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 49.282 
113. Bishal Tepari ST-P 49.143 
114. Anjali Kumari General 48.413 
115. Hemanga Chabkdhara OBC/MOBC 48.226 
116. Jacinth Ahmed General 47.978 
117. Deepsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 47.539 
118. Risha Sonowal ST-P 46.116 

 
Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer 

Subject:::: Science 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1.  Joyshree Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.979 
2.  Himashree Dutta OBC/MOBC 65.723 
3.  Nitu Mohan OBC/MOBC 65.423 
4.  Preety Chetry  OBC/MOBC 65.19 
5.  Akash Dutta OBC/MOBC 64.947 
6.  Bitupon Bora OBC/MOBC 64.89 
7.  Dimpi Phukan OBC/MOBC 64.76 
8.  Geetashree Boruah OBC/MOBC 64.575 
9.  Nabajyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 64.563 
10.  Manash Padma Phukon OBC/MOBC 64.117 
11.  Manashi Gohain OBC/MOBC 63.817 
12.  Janmoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 63.03 
13.  Alimpika Medhi OBC/MOBC 62.89 
14.  Kristipriya Khanikar OBC/MOBC 62.757 
15.  Nayanmoni Dutta OBC/MOBC 62.637 
16.  Bishkha Bora OBC/MOBC 62.415 
17.  Humen Borgohain OBC/MOBC 62.25 
18.  Niharjyoti Borruah OBC/MOBC 62.08 
19.  Lukumoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 61.963 
20.  Pinky Sultana OBC/MOBC 61.833 
21.  Daisy Borah OBC/MOBC 61.79 
22.  Puja Phukan OBC/MOBC 61.23 
23.  Sameer Jyoti Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 61.207 
24.  Prajwalita Borah OBC/MOBC 60.586 
25.  Samiran Rajkhowa OBC/MOBC 60.38 
26.  Dimpol Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.087 
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27.  Ankur Jyoti Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.343 
28.  Hirok Jyoti Chetia OBC/MOBC 59.14 
29.  Parishmita Borah OBC/MOBC 59.047 
30.  Bhairab Hazarika OBC/MOBC 58.702 
31.  Kamal Kumari Sah OBC/MOBC 58.63 
32.  Priya Chetry OBC/MOBC 58.233 
33.  Mridusmita Baruah OBC/MOBC 58.058 
34.  Nilakshi Moran OBC/MOBC 55.47 
35.  Chinmoy Borah OBC/MOBC 54.963 
36.  Arunabh Dutta OBC/MOBC 54.873 
37.  Janmi Kalita OBC/MOBC 54.00 
38.  Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 53.587 
39.  Trishna Dehingia OBC/MOBC 53.272 
40.  Pallabi Chetia OBC/MOBC 52.653 
41.  Polpi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.548 
42.  Didrikhyaa Dutta OBC/MOBC 51.379 
43.  Jeemoni Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.687 

 
Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer 

Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1.  Parag Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.997 
2.  Madhuri Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.83 
3.  Jugal Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.77 
4.  Pahi Phukan OBC/MOBC 66.703 
5.  Rituparno Rajowar OBC/MOBC 66.583 
6.  Dharitree Bora OBC/MOBC 66.207 
7.  Prastuti Bora OBC/MOBC 65.963 
8.  Alok Bhowal OBC/MOBC 65.36 
9.  Kabita Borgohain OBC/MOBC 64.893 
10.  Ishanee Dutta OBC/MOBC 64.78 
11.  Debojit Saikia OBC/MOBC 63.89 
12.  Trishna Tamang OBC/MOBC 63.727 
13.  Ankita Dehingia OBC/MOBC 63.38 
14.  Mrigangi Saikia OBC/MOBC 63.35 
15.  Gargee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.897 
16.  Rani Bora OBC/MOBC 62.836 
17.  Sahil Sundara OBC/MOBC 62.45 
18.  Puja Saikia OBC/MOBC 62.23 
19.  Rimpi Baruah OBC/MOBC 62.228 
20.  Bristi Changmai OBC/MOBC 62.07 
21.  Kangkana Baruah OBC/MOBC 62.06 
22.  Gundari Mohan OBC/MOBC 61.424 
23.  Jessica Boruah OBC/MOBC 61.423 
24.  Deepa Biswakarma OBC/MOBC 61.276 
25.  Sukanya Bora OBC/MOBC 61.027 
26.  Dimpol Jyoti Moran OBC/MOBC 60.957 
27.  Dikshita Neog OBC/MOBC 60.64 
28.  Lipi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.417 
29.  Hari Prem Das OBC/MOBC 60.36 
30.  Vhanisha Buragohain OBC/MOBC 60.301 
31.  Deepjoy Borah OBC/MOBC 59.485 
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32.  Dipandita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 59.06 
33.  Darshana Borah OBC/MOBC 59.05 
34.  Joya Rani Dey OBC/MOBC 58.944 
35.  Jublee Dehingia OBC/MOBC 58.85 
36.  Priya Baul OBC/MOBC 58.703 
37.  Shibangi Chetia OBC/MOBC 58.693 
38.  Madhurima Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.70 
39.  Bonani Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.62 
40.  Boikuntha Nath Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.37 
41.  Rupee Phukan OBC/MOBC 57.271 
42.  Tarishmita Chetia OBC/MOBC 57.15 
43.  Anwesha Bora OBC/MOBC 57.013 
44.  Sagarika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.657 
45.  Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.62 
46.  Deepshikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.517 
47.  Kajol Konwar OBC/MOBC 56.513 
48.  Darpan Chiring Phukan OBC/MOBC 56.33 
49.  Avinash Kumar Thakur OBC/MOBC 56.33 
50.  Ratna Pradhan OBC/MOBC 56.05 
51.  Dikshita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 55.93 
52.  Niha Baruah OBC/MOBC 54.98 
53.  Karishma Gohain OBC/MOBC 54.679 
54.  Sikhamoni Nath OBC/MOBC 54.479 
55.  Chitralekha Saikia OBC/MOBC 54.34 
56.  Liza Hazarika OBC/MOBC 54.28 
57.  Krishna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 53.815 
58.  Ankita Parza OBC/MOBC 53.09 
59.  Pranjal Gowala OBC/MOBC 52.93 
60.  Trishna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.43 
61.  Krishnamoni Borah OBC/MOBC 51.133 
62.  Nikita Baruah OBC/MOBC 50.987 
63.  Chandramallika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.87 
64.  Jharna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 49.282 
65.  Hemanga Chabukdhara OBC/MOBC 48.226 
66.  Deepsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 47.539 

                  
  Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 

Subject:::: Science 
Category :::ST(P) 

 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Ankita Sonowal ST-P 64.38 
2 Lisang Pegu ST-P 63.563 
3 Richita Deuri ST-P 62.363 
4 Nishi Sonowal ST-P 61.423 
5. Dipamoni Doley ST-P 60.49 
6. Priya Deori ST-P 60.43 
7. Mintu Bokalial ST-P 60.387 
8. Indrani Mech ST-P 60.077 
9. Bornali Kutum ST-P 59.67 
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10. Kabyashree Tepari ST-P 58.60 
11. Sumi Pait ST-P 56.906 
12. Dulumoni Doley ST-P 56.78 
13. Prabin Payeng ST-P 56.003 
14. Manjeeta Pegu ST-P 52.60 
15. Bondita Lachon ST-P 51.417 

 
Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 

Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 
Category ::: ST-P 

 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1.  Trishna Saikia ST-P 64.307 
2.  Lakhipriya Padi ST-P 61.41 
3.  Manokhi Patiri ST-P 58.02 
4.  Luna Sonowal ST-P 57.557 
5.  Karishma Boro ST-P 55.133 
6.  Manash Protim Nirmalia ST-P 54.749 
7.  Pallabi Doley ST-P 53.447 
8.  Bishal Tepari ST-P 49.143 
9.  Risha Sonowal ST-P 46.116 

Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 
Subject:::: Science 

Category::: SC 
Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1.  Reema Das SC 59.487 
2 Bishal Das SC 57.563 
3 Piyali Sutradhar SC 55.174 
4 Tirishna Rajak SC 53.25 

Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 

Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 
Category::: SC 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Sudaxina Das SC 58.943 
2.  Bornali Das SC 57.505 
3.  Visakha Das SC 54.11 
4.  Sanchita Rajak SC 53.959 
5.  Purabi Hazarika SC 53.387 
6.  Jutika Das SC 51.927 
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Waiting List (Other University Category) 

Subject:::: Science 
 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Pabitra Taye ST-P 71.953 
2.  Gauranga Pani Saikia OBC/MOBC 69.67 
3.  Abhishek Boruah OBC/MOBC 69.367 
4.  Bismita Pegu ST-P 69.279 
5.  Shanti Mahanta OBC/MOBC 69.226 
6.  Bishal Sarmah General 69.033 
7.  Risha Mudoi General 68.59 
8.  Manash Borgohain OBC/MOBC 66.823 
9.  Chayanika Deori ST-P 65.72 
10.  Pradunya Doley ST-P 64.888 
11.  Anupam Pegu ST-P 64.83 
12.  Prangshuman Deka General 63.01 
13.  Akanshya Dutta OBC/MOBC 62.4 
14.  Priya Kumar Chetri OBC/MOBC 62.13 
15.  Sarad Charukia OBC/MOBC 61.511 
16.  Mousumi Tarapdar SC 61.463 
17.  Anshumita Deka General 61.034 
18.  Prakash Silla OBC/MOBC 60.894 

19.  Jenish Kardong ST-P 60.31 
20.  Debasish Borah OBC/MOBC 59.86 
21.  Chagan Boroo ST-P 59.459 
22.  Biswajit Kalita General 58.97 
23.  Bhargab Patowary General 58.73 
24.  Bishakha Chetia OBC/MOBC 58.16 
25.  Supriya Sharma General 55.443 
26.  Kousik Bharali General 54.58 
27.  Momota Chetry OBC/MOBC 54.51 
28.  Kashmiri Mili ST-P 53.78 
29.  Roidim Guju ST-P 49.82 
30.  Gitika Boro ST-P 47.153 

Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 

Category:::UN-Reserved 
 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Silpa Boruah OBC/MOBC 67.43 
2.  Samiran Senchowa OBC/MOBC 66.22 
3.  Lakhya Phukan OBC/MOBC 65.858 
4.  Sweata Gogoi OBC/MOBC 65.65 
5.  Pratikhya Dutta General 64.997 
6.  Brishny Dutta General 64.92 
7.  Rinkumoni Deori ST-P 62.7 
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8.  Rajashree Konwar ST-P 60.93 
9.  Indrani Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.24 
10.  Manasi Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.13 
11.  Ashiklee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.42 
12.  Himakhi Borah OBC/MOBC 56.9 
13.  Gunjana Saikia OBC/MOBC 56.76 
14.  Geetashree Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.44 
15.  Saheen Parbeez General 56.16 
16.  Bidisha Devi OBC/MOBC 56.05 
17.  Bidika Gohain OBC/MOBC 56.02 
18.  Violina Lahan OBC/MOBC 54.14 
19.  Bandana Neog OBC/MOBC 53.92 
20.  Malingna Sharma General 52.95 
21.  Sweta Bora General 51.072 
22.  Ankita Boro ST-P 49.832 

 
Category::: OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

Subject:::: Science 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1 Shanti Mahanta OBC/MOBC 69.226 
2 Manash Borgohain OBC/MOBC 66.823 
3 Akanshya Dutta OBC/MOBC 62.4 
4 Priya Kumar Chetri OBC/MOBC 62.13 
5 Sarad Charukia OBC/MOBC 61.511 
6 Prakash Silla OBC/MOBC 60.894 
7 Debasish Borah OBC/MOBC 59.86 
8 Bishakha Chetia OBC/MOBC 58.16 
9 Momota Chetry OBC/MOBC 54.51 

 
 
 

Category::: OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Samiran Senchowa OBC/MOBC 66.22 
2.  Lakhya Phukan OBC/MOBC 65.858 
3.  Sweata Gogoi OBC/MOBC 65.65 
4.  Indrani Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.24 
5.  Manasi Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.13 
6.  Ashiklee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.42 
7.  Himakhi Borah OBC/MOBC 56.9 
8.  Gunjana Saikia OBC/MOBC 56.76 
9.  Geetashree Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.44 
10.  Bidisha Devi OBC/MOBC 56.05 
11.  Bidika Gohain OBC/MOBC 56.02 
12.  Violina Lahan OBC/MOBC 54.14 
13.  Bandana Neog OBC/MOBC 53.92 
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Waiting List (Dibrugarh University of EWS Category) 

Subject::::Science  
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Biraj Boruah General 60.107 
2. Charvee Hazarika General 57.32 

Subject::::Arts & Commerce 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1.  Ankita Devi General 59.47 
2.  Parthana Bora General 59.073 
3.  Rimjim Bordoloi General 58.96 
4.  Sangita Deka General 58.938 
5.  Ipsita Phukan General 57.763 
6.  Joya Devi General 57.023 
7.  Nazrina Khatun General 56.8 
8.  Dipankar Bora General 56.608 
9.  Nayana Hazarika General 56.563 
10.  Savana Ahmed Saikia General 51.02 

Waiting List (Other University of EWS Category) 
Subject::::Science  

 
Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Kousik Bharali 
 

General 54.58 
 

 

Waiting List of Employee Quota 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1. Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.62 
2. Abhishruti Gogoi General 55.733 
3. Trishna Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.43 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                           
 

   [Dr. Asomi Chaliha]         [Ms. Jusmita Gogoi] 
Head, Department of Education,        Chairperson, Admission Committee 
Dibrugarh University             Department of Education, Dibrugarh University 

 

Category:::ST-P 
Subject:::: Arts & Commerce 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 
1 Rajashree Konwar ST-P 60.93 
2 Ankita Boro ST-P 49.832 
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